
[SYL Sra|5. 0-65.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 "Departure Delayed"
6.14 Choirs and Choruses
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-lads
7. 0 Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Melodies of the Moment
8. 0 Strike Up the Band
8.30 "Fool’s Paradise: StickyWicket," Episode 1
os 3% For the Opera Lover
9.30 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
9.43 Danube Waves Waltz
9.51 Solomon10.0 "ITMA": The BBC Show,
featuring Tommy Handley
10.30 Close down

[See GARE
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
@® sion (see page 44)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Howard
Jacobs
10.30 Music by Schubert
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: A Serles of
Talks on Teeth: "Teeth Through
~ the Ages"’
41. 0-11.30 Merry Melodies
42. 0 Lunch Musie
180 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.a Composer-Performer2. "So This is Man" A Philo-
sophical Study3.0 Excerpts from Choral Mas-
terpleces
Mass in B Minor Bach
$13 Boyd Neel String OrchestraArioso Bach

3.18 Adolf ‘Busch Chamber
Players
Serenade in D Major K.239

Mozart
3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 These. Were Favourites
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘Alice in
Wonderland"
5.15-5.30 On the Beat
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20 Roy Smeck and his Seren-aders
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Sir Apirana Ngata
7.16 "your Cavalier’
7.40 Let’s Be Gay
8. 0 Science at Your Service:
"Beyond the Stratosphere: The
Moon’"’
8.16 Chorus Time
8.30 From the Theatre
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Hot Spot
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"10.0 Close down

GIN//a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m,. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Answers to
Enquiries"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Musicians Who Visited London:
Papa Haydn
411. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to» Schools2.0 Music of the Celts
2.16 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work

3. 0 Recital: Gwen Catley
3.16 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Music
by Tchaikovski
Piano Concerto No. 1 in B Fist
Minor, Op. 23Trio for Piano, Oboe and
Bassoon Poulenc

4.30 Cafe Music
S. 0-65.30 Children’s session:
"Swiss Family Robinson’
6. 0 Dinner .Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Sir Apirana Ngata
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Dajos Bela Orchestra
Johnny Strikes Up
7.40 The Minstrel Singers
Minstrel Memories
7.48 Mr. Potter’s SportingBroadcast Gillie Potter
7.54 Nikolaus Brodszky (piano)"Home and Beauty" Selection

Brodszky8.2 "ITMA": The Tommy
Handley Show
BBC Programme

8.32 ‘Dad and Dave’"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Roth String QuartetThe Art of Fugue: Contra-
punctus 1 J. 8. Bach

9.33 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams. Modern Poems: a
Second Miscellany
9.56 Harriet Cohen (piano)Prelude and Fugue No, 1 in

Cc Major Bach
410. 0 ‘Melody Cruitse’’: Dick
Colvin and his Music
10.20 Dance Music
10.46 Jimmy Wilbur and. his
Swingtette
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

5. 0 p.m. Popular Baritones
5.15-5.30 At the Theatre Organ
6. 0 Hits of Yesterday
6.30 Music by Modern Compos-ersee Accent on Rhythm
7.15 Popular Pianists
7.30 Variety
8.0 MUSIC BY SCHUBERT
| Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra, conducted by Dr. Malcolm
Sargent
Overture in the Italian Style
8. 8 Artur Schnabel ype

hhMoments Musicaux, Op. 94
8.32 Harold Williams (bari-tone)
Memnon
8.35 Henri Temianka (violin)
and his Chamber Orchestra
Rondo in A Major
8.47 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
Margaret at the Spinning
Wheel

8.50 London Symphony Orches-tra, conducted by Bruno Walter
Ballet Music, Nos, 1 and 2

9. 0 The Decca Salon Orchestra
Danny Malone (tenor) and FredStein (piano)
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 This Week's Featured Com-
poser; Bach
The Busch Chamber Players
aS
owe
RE Concerto No, 5

n D :

10.24 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
My Heart Ever Faithful
10.27 Leon Goossens (oboe)with the Liverpool PhilharmonicOrchestra
Sinfonia
10.30 Close down

yon 4

"IN7 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast’ Session
9.0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 44)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Alice inWonderland"’
5.15-5.30 Chopin Memories
6.0 A Budget of Sport fromthe Sportsman
6.15 Screen Parade
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Sir Apirana Ngata
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 "Merry Go Round": ArmyEdition

BBC Programme
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 For the Bandsman: Pro-
gramme by Australasian Bands
A.B.C. National Military BandConductor: Stephen YorkeMarch of the Anzacs
The Southlanders Lithgaw

9.36 Fifth tae Brigade Bandof 2nd N.Z.E
Conductor: ochs: Cc. C. E. MillerWilfred Sanderson’s Songs

arr. Hume
As You Pass By Russell
Rotorua and a Tour,of Whaka-
rewarewa
Maori War Haka Potatau

9.51 Massed Regimental Bandsof the Australian Military ForcesConductor; Lieut. Baile
Advance Australia Fair

Amicus
Song of Australia Carleton
Machine Gun Guards

Marechal
10. 0 Close down

Friday, November 22News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from. the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m,

1ZB . AUCKLAND1070
kes,

280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Frieridly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greeniawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)
4.0 Women’s World (Marina) |

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncle Tom and His Merry-makers

:

6.30 Friday Nocturne3.2 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill.
Merediti®
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street ;

11.16 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2B re.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11.10 The ‘Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 Xmas Shopping Sessionwith Dorothy2.0 #£='The Life of Mary Southern
3. 0 Arrival of Father Xmas
3.15 Organola
3.30 With the Classics
4. 0 Women’s World with
Margaret
4.45 Band Time
5. 0 Cinnamon Bear

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7. 0 Aunt Daisy's American
Diary
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Stars Parade
9. 6 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
8.30 Recordings10. 0 Dancing Time11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News.-
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9
Hill
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
0.46 The Greenlawns People
1.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of Mary Saidwadis
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Mr. Garden Man5. 0 The Children’s — session:The Swiss Family Robinson

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport: The
Story of Tennis, Part 2
6.45 Junior Sports session7. 0 Aunt Daisy's American
Diary
15 Backstage of Life30 Reflections in Romance
45 Scrapbook5 Nick Carter
.20 Hollywood Holiday

ODOSRNONNN

45 Chuckles with Jerry
oO Doctor Mac15 Drama of Medicine
30 Variety
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session _bythe Toff
10.15 Waltzes of the World
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. O© Close down

4ZB ,,.2%,_ |
MORNING:

|6. 0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session ,
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 From the Films of Yester
y10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

2. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
0 Luncheon Melodies
QO The Life of Mary Southern
‘0 The Home Service Session(Cynthia Laba)
. 0 Jack Hylton and his Orchestra
.30 Old-time Ballads
. 0 Women’s World (Alma
en)4.45 Juniors in Song and Story
EVENING:

6. 0 Bright Horizon7 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary
7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Reserved8. 5 Nick Carter8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Strange Mysteries9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc
Connell)11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

— —

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping s@$e
sion conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Pot-Pourri
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories
7.45 Music in the Air8. 5 Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club seg-sion with Ivan Tabor
8.50 Entr’acte
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of Weekend Sport
by Fred Murphy
10. 0 Close down

2ZB’s Breakfast Session in-
cludes Jack Christie, who yodels
popular songs request bylisteners: 7.45 a.m. every Mon-
day, Wednesday and Friday.BS

At 8.45 to-night 4ZB presents
a further thrilling episode of
"Strange

Mysteries."*
Trevor Holder, 3ZB’s Motor-
ing specialist, is on the air
again to-night at 10.30 in "Of
Interest to Motorists."


